PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally IlI

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2005

CALENDAR YEAR 2004
% CHANGE 2004 TO 2005

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2005

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

14

124
276
642
123

1,227

255
19
10

205
30
16

278

72
55
16

68
525
290

128
136

885
19
61

570

30
1,836
5,101
5,262

267

ADULTS
ARRESTED
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243

81

68
415
16
422

1,491
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1,671
1,415
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JUVENILES
ARRESTED
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TOTAL
ARRESTED

251

422

1,551
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1,805
1,508

~




