## **LOMITA STATION**

## INCIDENT AND ARREST SUMMARY

	REPORTED	ADULTS	JUVENILES	TOTAL
	INCIDENTS	ARRESTED	ARRESTED	ARRESTED
PART I CRIMES				
Criminal Homicide	2	1	0	1
Forcible Rape	14	3	0	3
Robbery	38	6	5	11
Aggravated Assault	124	85	8	93
Burglary	276	52	26	78
Larceny Theft	642	17	7	24
Grand Theft Auto	123	13	6	19
	8	0	0 4	4
Arson	-	-	•	•
SUBTOTAL	1,227	177	56	233
PART II CRIMES			•	
Forgery	50	14	0	14
Fraud and NSF Check	255	6	0	6
Sex Offense, Felony	19	4	0	4
Sex Offense, Misdemeanor	10	0	0	0
Non-aggravated Assault	205	56	9	65
Weapon	30	14	5	19
Offense Against Family	16	6	0	6
Narcotic	278	243	8	251
Liquor/Tobacco	6	6	0	6
Drunk - Alcohol/Drug	72	81	2	83
Disorderly Conduct	55	4	1	5
Vagrancy/Quality of Life	16	0	0	0
Gambling	0	0	0	0
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat	68	68	3	71
Vehicle/Boating	525	415	13	428
Vandalism	290	16	17	33
Warrant	4	422	0	422
Receiving Stolen Property	6	27	0	27
Federal Offense without Money	0	1	0	1
Federal Offense with Money	23	0	0	0
Felony, Miscellaneous	64	26	1	27
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous	46	82	1	83
SUBTOTAL	2,038	1,491	60	1,551
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS	,	,		,
Person Missing or Found	128	0	0	0
Juvenile, Noncriminal	136	1	18	19
Commitment	1	0	0	0
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal	885	2	0	2
Suicide and Attempt	19	0	0	0
Mentally III	61	0	0	0
Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat	570	0	0	0
Accident, Miscellaneous	6	0	0	0
Person Dead	30	0	0	0
		Ŭ	-	-
	1,836	3	18	21
CALENDAR YEAR 2005	5,101	1,671	134	1,805
CALENDAR YEAR 2004	5,262	1,415	93	1,508
% CHANGE 2004 TO 2005	-3	18	44	20